
10” 
90p per topping

12” 
£1.10 per topping

18” 
£2.10 per topping10”   £1.20 12”   £1.60 18”  £2.60

10”

Additional Toppings:  
Red onions, mushrooms, olives, mixed peppers, pineapple,
mozzarella cheese, tuna, prawns, anchovies, hot chillies, chicken,
sweetcorn, ham, spicy beef, salami, pepperoni, garlic sausage, spicy pork,
spicy chicken, chedder cheese, bannana, jalapino,
garlic sauce.

£2.90        £3.80

£2.50

Burgers are served on a bun with chips and salad. 

Chicken burgers are served on a bun with chips, lettuce and mayonnaise. XXL
Baked in a deep pan for a
thick and fluffy pizza base,
providing that extra bite.

18 inches of pizza heaven,
ideal for parties, sharing with
friends or extreme hunger!

Our traditional style pizzas
are stretched by hand for
the perfect thickness.

12”

£2.00

Starters Pizzas Burgers

Kebabs

Parmesans

Sides

£2.90        £3.90

£3.30        £4.30

£2.80        £3.80

£3.00        £4.00
£3.20        £4.20
£3.20        £4.20

£3.20        £4.20

1/4lb         1/2lb

DONER KEBABS

PORTION OF KEBAB MEAT (only)
KEBAB MEAT & CHIPS (only)    
With Garlic or Chilli dip.
CHICKEN KEBAB
MIXED KEBAB       
Chicken & kebab meat. 
MIXED KEBAB SPECIAL      
Kofta sausage, chicken & kebab meat.

     

      

 

All kebabs are served in a pitta bread with salad,
garlic or chill sauce.

£3.30
S £4.00 L £5.50  

£6.00
£6.10

£6.80

All parmesans topped with bechamel sauce & cheese, served with chips.

ESCALOPE PARMESAN     
Pork or Chicken fillet coated in breadcrumbs.
MARGHERITA  (Cheese and Pizza Sauce) 
PEPPERONI  (with Pepperoni) 
FUNGHI  (Salami & Mushroom)       
POLLO  (Garlic & Mushroom)      
HOT & SPICY  (Chilli, Pepperoni & Garlic)
MEXICAN NEW (BBQ Sauce & Bacon)
CURRY NEW (Curry Sauce & Onions)
EXTRA TOPPINGS
 

M £4.35 L £5.35 XL £6.35

MUSHROOMS NAPOLI (v) 
With napoli sauce, cheese and garlic butter.   
GARLIC MUSHROOM (v)
                   
CHICKEN WINGS (7 pieces)
Served in barbecue sauce.   
HOT CHICKEN DIPPERS (6 pieces)
Served with 1/2 Garlic Dip or Chilli Dip.
POTATO WEDGES (v) 
With cheese. (1/2 pot of garlic or chilli dip)   
ONION RINGS (10) (v)          
POPCORN CHICKEN    
Served with 1/2Garlc or BBQ Dip.      
MOZZARELLA STICKS (3 pieces) (v) 
Served with Garlic Dip or Chilli Dip.

£2.30

£1.70

£2.50

£2.50

£3.30       £4.20
£3.30       £4.20
£3.90       £4.90

£2.00

£2.70

£5.80

£5.90
£6.10
£6.20
£6.20
£6.20
£6.20
£6.20

LARGE 1/2 POT

£1.15

SALAD
MIXED SALAD       
CHEESE SALAD                    
GREEN SALAD

DIPS
CREAMY GARLIC DIP                               
CHILLI DIP      
MAYONNAISE
BBQ DIP 
COLESLAW 

CHIPS      
CREAMY GARLIC CHIPS     
CHIPS        
CHEESY CHIPS                                    
BOLOGNESE & CHIPS      
CURLY FRIES       
SPICY CHIPS
       
DRINKS      
CANS (Coke, Diet Coke, Fanta, Lilt, Sprite, Irn Bru
Cream Soda, Cherry 7up, Dr Pepper)
BOTTLE WATER (500ml)       
BOTTLE OF SOFT DRINK 1.5 LTR (Coke, Diet Coke)
BOTTLE OF SOFT DRINK 2.0 LTR (Fanta, Lilt)

£3.30
£2.80
£1.80

£0.65

£0.65

£1.10

£2.00
£1.40
£2.50
£2.60
£1.60
£1.45

£0.70

£1.80
£2.10

£0.55

£1.25
£1.05 £0.55
£1.25

£0.55

£0.80

£3.00        £4.00

GARLIC BREAD (v)    
GARLIC BREAD with tomato sauce (v) 
GARLIC BREAD with creamy garlic sauce (v) 
GARLIC BREAD with cheese (v)  

CHICKEN BURGER
with lettuce & mayonnaise.
CHICKEN BURGER EXTRA NEW
with bacon & cheese.
SPICY CHICKEN BURGER
with lettuce & mayonnaise.
CHICKEN PARMESAN BURGER NEW
Topped with garlic or chilli.

VEGETARIAN BURGER (v)

PLAIN BURGER (no salad)
CHEESE BURGER
GARLIC BURGER
Topped with garlic dip.
CHLLI BURGER
Topped chilli sauce & jalapino.    
HAWAIIAN BURGER
Topped with cheese and pineapple.
BURGER SPECIAL
Topped with bacon, cheese & mayonnaise.
R.P. WHOPPER
Topped with kebab meat, chilli or garlic dip.
R.P WHOPPER EXTRA 
Topped with kebab meat, onion rings.
& chilli or garlic dip

  

  

£3.40        £4.40

£3.70        £4.70

£3.70        £4.70

£4.00        £5.00

£3.70        £4.70

£6.80

£6.90
£7.10
£7.20
£7.20
£7.20
£7.20
£7.20

Regular Large

£0.60 £1.00

           

CLASSICS
1. ANNABELLA
Cheese, tomato sauce, ham and pineapple.
2. INFERNO    
Cheese, tomato sauce, garlic sausage,
mixed peppers, hot chillis & garlic.
3. QUATRO STAGIONI
Mushrooms, sweetcorn, ham or chicken.
4. FIRENZE    
Cheese, tomato sauce, pepperoni and salami.
5. MEXICAN PIZZA  
BBQ sauce, cheese, chicken and bacon.
6. POLLO    
Cheese, tomato sauce, chicken and garlic sauce.
7. FUNGHI    
Cheese, tomato sauce, mushrooms and salami.
8. SPICY AND HOT   
Cheese, tomato sauce, peppers, spicy beef and hot chillies.
9. PEPPERONI FEAST   
Cheese, tomato sauce and double pepperoni.

10”
12”

£6.70
£7.90

£6.50
£7.60

£14 (18”)

DEEP PAN XXL

10. FIORENTINO   
Cheese, tomato sauce, mushroom and bolognese sauce. 
11. CURRY PIZZA (unavailable in XXL)   
Cheese, curry sauce, onion, chicken, hot or mild.
12. MARINARA (unavailable in XXL)    
Cheese, tomato sauce, tuna, prawns and anchovies.
13. CHICKEN PORK FEAST  
Cheese, tomato sauce, spicy chicken and spicy pork.
14. HOUSE SPECIAL   
Cheese, tomato sauce, mushrooms, mixed peppers,
onions, salami, ham, pepperoni and olives.
15. VEGETARIAN (v)   
Cheese, tomato sauce, mixed peppers, onions,
mushrooms and fresh tomatos. 
16.TROPICANA
Cheese, tomato sauce, chicken, pineapple
and banana

10”
12”

£5.00
£6.40

£4.90
£6.30

£10 (18”)
DEEP PAN XXLTHE ORIGINAL

0. MARGHERITA (v)   
Cheese, tomato sauce

20. MEAT TREAT    
Cheese,tomato sauce,ham, spicy beef, pepperoni and garlic sausage.
21. MARGHERITA & KEBAB (unavailable in Deep Pan & XXL)  
Cooked with Kebab meat, topped with Garlic or Chilli Dip
22. CALZONE (unavailable in Deep Pan & XXL)    
Folded pizza served with cheese, bolognese sauce, ham or chicken, 
with or without mushroom
23. CALZONE KIEV NEW (unavailable in Deep Pan & XXL)    
Folded pizza served with cheese, bolognese sauce, chicken, garlic & mushroom

10”
12”

£6.90
£8.20

£6.80
£7.90

£15 (18”)

DEEP PAN XXL

10”
12”

£7.20
£8.80

10”
12”

£6.60
£7.70

10”
12”

£6.75
£7.85

10”
12”

£6.90
£8.20

£6.70
£7.90

£15 (18”)

10”
12”

£6.90
£8.20

£6.70
£7.90

£15 (18”)

10”
12”

£6.90
£8.20

£6.70
£7.90

£15 (18”)

For Stuffed Crust Please Add

17. MEXICAN HOT NEW
BBQ sauce, cheese, spicy chicken, bacon, mixed peppers & hot chilli
. 
18. HOT SHOT NEW  
Cheese, chilli sauce, spicy pork, ham, hot chilli
& mixed peppers

19. PEPPERONI FEAST EXTRA NEW
Cheese, tomato sauce, double pepperoni, mushroom
& hot chilli or jalapeno   



CHICKEN KIEV       
Chicken breast stuffed with garlic butter and parsley
coated with breadcrumbs served with chips.

DEEP FRIED SCAMPI      
Served with chips and tartare sauce.

ROAST CHICKEN      
Served with chips.

CHICKEN NUGGETS    
Served with chips.  

£4.00

£4.50

£4.50

£4.007 pieces £2.95 10 pieces

LASAGNE AL FORNO      
Layers of pasta in bolognese and bechamel sauce

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE     

CANNELLONI  (v)      
Fresh pasta rolls filled with spinach & cheese
on a bed of tomato sauce, topped with bechamel
sauce and chedder cheese and paprika.  

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

 

STARTERS
All Garlic Bread on 7” base.

GARLIC BREAD    
GARLIC BREAD & CHEESE  

£1.60
£2.10

PIZZAS
All Pizzas 7” with Cheese and Tomato Sauce
Extra Toppings 30p each.

MARGHERITA    
MARGHERITA WITH HAM            
HAM & PINEAPPLE

£2.50
£2.65
£2.75

BURGERS
All Burgers are served with chips.

HAWAIIAN BURGER   
Topped with cheese and pineapple.   
CHEESE BURGER   
PLAIN BURGER 

£2.15

£1.90
£1.80

SPECIALITIES
All specialities served with chips.

CHIPS & BEANS
FISH FINGERS (3 PIECES)
CHICKEN NUGGETS (4 PIECES)

£1.90
£2.00
£2.30

DESSERTS
   
CHEESECAKE
FUDGE CAKE

£1.50
£1.60

DRINKS

CANS     £0.70

FUDGE CAKE
CHEESECAKE    

£1.60
£1.50

We no longer accept cheques.

Wraps

Specials Childrens Menu

Spend Over £20
Get a Free Bottle of Drink (1.5L)

All pastas are served with chips.

FILL & WRAP KEBAB          £4.50
Kebab meat, tomato sauce & cheese.

FILL & WRAP KEBAB SPECIAL          £5.50
Kebab meat, Kofta, tomato, sauce & cheese. 

FILL & WRAP KEBAB EXTRA SPECIAL NEW       £6.00
Kebab meat, kofta, bolognaise sauce & cheese

FILL & WRAP KEBAB MEXICAN NEW        £5.00
Kebab meat, BBQ sauce, jalapino & chesse.

FILL & WRAP CHICKEN KEBAB NEW        £5.50
Chicken kebab, tomato sauce & cheese.

All wraps are served with chips & 1/2 chilli or garlic dip.

Pastas

Combo 1

Combo 2
Potato Wedges, Any 12” Pizza

2 x Chips and 2 Cans
£10.50
Combo 3

Any 2 x 12” Pizzas
Get a Free 10” Garlic Bread

Combo 4
Popcorn Chicken, BBQ Wings
Any 2 x 12” Pizzas, 2 x Chips
Large Bottle of Drink (1.5L)

£21.00
Kids Combo

Any Kids Meal, Chips and Can
£3.50

Desserts

* Plain Garlic Bread Only

Prices and opening hours may vary and are subject to change.
We accept payments by cash credit card when purchasing goods from the shop.

We bake each pizza to order. Whilst we aim to get your order to you as quickly
as possible our commitment is to quality and road safety.

We accept payment over the telephone & online.
We no longer accept cheques.

Please leave a welcoming light on.

Please check your email confimation
after placing orders online.

Please quote combo
number when ordering.

Only one combo offer per order.


