Starters

.80

.20

.20

.90

Pizzas



MUSHROOMS NAPOLI (v) With napoli sauce, cheese and garlic butter.		£2.30
GARLIC MUSHROOM (v)		£1.70
CHICKEN WINGS (7 pieces) Served in barbecue sauce.		£2.50
HOT CHICKEN DIPPERS (6 pieces) Served with 1/2 Garlic Dip or Chilli Dip.		£2.70
POTATO WEDGES (v) With cheese. (1/2 pot of garlic or chilli dip)		£2.50
ONION RINGS (10) (v)		£2.00
POPCORN CHICKEN Served with 1/2Garlc or BBQ Dip.		£2.50
MOZZARELLA STICKS (3 pieces) (v) Served with Garlic Dip or Chilli Dip.		£2.00
	10"	12'
GARLIC BREAD (v)	£2.90	£3.
GARLIC BREAD with tomato sauce (v)	£3.30	£4.
GARLIC BREAD with creamy garlic sauce (v)	£3.30	£4.
GARLIC BREAD with cheese (v)	£3.90	£4.

HAVE THAT BIT ON THE SIDE Sides

SALAD MIXED SALAD CHEESE SALAD GREEN SALAD	£3.30 £2.80 £1.80
DIPSLARGECREAMY GARLIC DIP£1.25CHILLI DIP£1.05MAYONNAISE£1.25BBQ DIP£1.15COLESLAW£1.10	1/2 POT £0.65 £0.55 £0.65 £0.55 £0.55 £0.55
CHIPS CREAMY GARLIC CHIPS CHIPS CHEESY CHIPS BOLOGNESE & CHIPS CURLY FRIES SPICY CHIPS	£2.00 £1.40 £2.50 £2.60 £1.60 £1.45
DRINKS	00.70

CANS (Coke, Diet Coke, Fanta, Lilt, Sprite, Irn Bru Cream Soda, Cherry 7up, Dr Pepper)	£0.70
BOTTLE WATER (500ml)	£0.80
BOTTLE OF SOFT DRINK 1.5 LTR (Coke, Diet Coke)	£1.80
BOTTLE OF SOFT DRINK 2.0 LTR (Fanta, Lilt)	£2.10

THE ORIGINAL

0. MARGHERITA (v) Cheese, tomato sauce

CLASSICS

1. ANNABELLA Cheese, tomato sauce, ham and pineapple.

2. INFERNO Cheese, tomato sauce, garlic sausage, mixed peppers, hot chillis & garlic.

3. QUATRO STAGIONI Mushrooms, sweetcorn, ham or chicken.

4. FIRENZE Cheese, tomato sauce, pepperoni and salami.

5. MEXICAN PIZZA BBQ sauce, cheese, chicken and bacon.

6. POLLO Cheese, tomato sauce, chicken and garlic sauce.

7. FUNGHI Cheese, tomato sauce, mushrooms and salami.

8. SPICY AND HOT Cheese, tomato sauce, peppers, spicy beef and hot chillies.

9. PEPPERONI FEAST Cheese, tomato sauce and double pepperoni.

17. MEXICAN HOT NEW BBQ sauce, cheese, spicy chicken, bacon, mixed peppers & hot chilli
18. HOT SHOT NEW Cheese, chilli sauce, spicy pork, ham, hot chilli & mixed peppers
19. PEPPERONI FEAST EXTRA NEW Cheese, tomato sauce, double pepperoni, mushroom & hot chilli or jalapeno
20. MEAT TREAT Cheese,tomato sauce,ham, spicy beef, pepperoni and garlic sausage.
21. MARGHERITA & KEBAB (unavailable in Deep Pan & XXL)

Cooked with Kebab meat, topped with Garlic or Chilli Dip 22. CALZONE (unavailable in Deep Pan & XXL)

Folded pizza served with cheese, bolognese sauce, ham or chicken, with or without mushroom

23. CALZONE KIEV NEW (unavailable in Deep Pan & XXL) Folded pizza served with cheese, bolognese sauce, chicken, garlic & mushroom

18" £2.60



For Stuffed Crust Please Add

12" £1.60

10" £1.20

Additional Toppings:

Red onions, mushrooms, olives, mixed peppers, pineapple, mozzarella cheese, tuna, prawns, anchovies, hot chillies, chicken, sweetcorn, ham, spicy beef, salami, pepperoni, garlic sausage, spicy pork, spicy chicken, chedder cheese, bannana, jalapino, garlic sauce.

10"	12"
90p per topping	£1.10 per topping

18" £2.10 per topping

£6.90

£8.20

£6.90

£8.20

_

_

_

_

_

WHEN ONLY PIZZA WHEN ONLY PIZZA DO Traditional are stretched by hand for the perfect thickness.

DEEP PAN Baked in a deep pan for a thick and fluffy pizza base, providing that extra bite.

18 inches of pizza heaven. ideal for parties, sharing with friends or extreme hunger!

XXL

£14 (18")

XXL

£15 (18")

£15 (18")

£15 (18")

£15 (18")

_

_

_

_

_

_

	DEEP PAN £5.00 £6.40	£10 (18")

Traditional	DEEP PAN
10" £6.50	£6.70
12" £7.60	£7.90

10. FIORENTINO

Cheese, tomato sauce, mushroom and bolognese sauce. **11. CURRY PIZZA** (unavailable in XXL) Cheese, curry sauce, onion, chicken, hot or mild.

12. MARINARA (unavailable in XXL) Cheese, tomato sauce, tuna, prawns and anchovies.

13. CHICKEN PORK FEAST Cheese, tomato sauce, spicy chicken and spicy pork.

14. HOUSE SPECIAL Cheese, tomato sauce, mushrooms, mixed peppers, onions, salami, ham, pepperoni and olives.

10" £6.70

12" £7.90

10" £6.80

12" £7.90

10" £7.20

12" £8.80

10" £6.60

12" £7.70

10" £6.75

12" £7.85

15. VEGETARIAN (v)

Cheese, tomato sauce, mixed peppers, onions, mushrooms and fresh tomatos.

16.TROPICANA

Cheese, tomato sauce, chicken, pineapple

and banana		
shilli	Traditional DEEP PAN 10" £6.70 £6.90 12" £7.90 £8.20 10" £6.70 £6.90 12" £7.90 £8.20	



Chicken burgers are served on a bun with chips,	lettuce and 1/4lb	mayonnaise. 1/2lb
CHICKEN BURGER	£2.90	£3.90
with lettuce & mayonnaise.		
CHICKEN BURGER EXTRA NEW	£3.70	£4.70
with bacon & cheese.		
SPICY CHICKEN BURGER	£3.00	£4.00
with lettuce & mayonnaise.		
CHICKEN PARMESAN BURGER NEW	£3.30	£4.30
Topped with garlic or chilli.		
VEGETARIAN BURGER (v)	£2.80	£3.80
Burgers are served on a bun with c	hins and s	alad

Durgers are served on a built with ch	ps and sai	au.
PLAIN BURGER (no salad)	£3.00	£4.00
CHEESE BURGER	£3.20	£4.20
GARLIC BURGER	£3.20	£4.20
Topped with garlic dip.		
CHLLI BURGER	£3.20	£4.20
Topped chilli sauce & jalapino.		
HAWAIIAN BURGER	£3.40	£4.40
Topped with cheese and pineapple.		
BURGER SPECIAL	£3.70	£4.70
Topped with bacon, cheese & mayonnaise.		
R.P. WHOPPER	£3.70	£4.70
Topped with kebab meat, chilli or garlic dip.		
R.P WHOPPER EXTRA	£4.00	£5.00
Topped with kebab meat, onion rings.		
& chilli or garlic dip		

Kebabs

All kebabs are served in a pitta bread with salad, garlic or chill sauce.

DONER KEBABS	M £4.35	L £5.35	XL £6.35
PORTION OF KEBAB M	EAT (only)		£3.30
KEBAB MEAT & CHIPS With Garlic or Chilli dip.	(only)	S £4.	00 L £5.50
CHICKEN KEBAB			£6.00
MIXED KEBAB Chicken & kebab meat.			£6.10
MIXED KEBAB SPECIAL Kofta sausage, chicken &	kebab meat.		£6.80

Parmesans

All parmesans topped with bechamel sauce & cheese, served with chips.

	Regular	Large
ESCALOPE PARMESAN	£5.80	£6.80
Pork or Chicken fillet coated in breadcrumbs.		
MARGHERITA (Cheese and Pizza Sauce)	£5.90	£6.90
PEPPERONI (with Pepperoni)	£6.10	£7.10
FUNGHI (Salami & Mushroom)	£6.20	£7.20
POLLO (Garlic & Mushroom)	£6.20	£7.20
HOT & SPICY (Chilli, Pepperoni & Garlic)	£6.20	£7.20
MEXICAN NEW (BBQ Sauce & Bacon)	£6.20	£7.20
CURRY NEW (Curry Sauce & Onions)	£6.20	£7.20
EXTRA TOPPINGS	£0.60	£1.00

Specials



CHICKEN KIEV Chicken breast stuffed with coated with breadcrumbs		£4.50
DEEP FRIED SCAMPI Served with chips and tart	are sauce.	£4.50
ROAST CHICKEN Served with chips.		£4.00
CHICKEN NUGGETS Served with chips.	7 pieces £2.95 10 piece	s £4.00

Pastas

05 00

All pastas are served with chips. LASAGNE AL FORNO

Layers of pasta in bolognese and bechamel sauce	20.00
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE	£5.00
CANNELLONI (v) Fresh pasta rolls filled with spinach & cheese on a bed of tomato sauce, topped with bechamel sauce and chedder cheese and paprika.	£5.00

Wraps

All wraps are served with chips & 1/2 chilli or garlic dip.

FILL & WRAP KEBAB Kebab meat, tomato sauce & cheese.	£4.50
FILL & WRAP KEBAB SPECIAL Kebab meat, Kofta, tomato, sauce & cheese.	£5.50
FILL & WRAP KEBAB EXTRA SPECIAL NEW Kebab meat, kofta, bolognaise sauce & cheese	£6.00
FILL & WRAP KEBAB MEXICAN NEW Kebab meat, BBQ sauce, jalapino & chesse.	£5.00
FILL & WRAP CHICKEN KEBAB NEW Chicken kebab, tomato sauce & cheese.	£5.50

Childrens Menu

STARTERS All Garlic Bread on 7" base.

GARLIC BREAD	£1.60
GARLIC BREAD & CHEESE	£2.10

PIZZAS All Pizzas 7" with Cheese and Tomato Sauce Extra Toppings 30p each.	
MARGHERITA MARGHERITA WITH HAM HAM & PINEAPPLE	£2.50 £2.65 £2.75
BURGERS All Burgers are served with chips.	
HAWAIIAN BURGER Topped with cheese and pineapple. CHEESE BURGER	£2.15 £1.90
PLAIN BURGER	£1.80
SPECIALITIES All specialities served with chips.	
CHIPS & BEANS	£1.90
FISH FINGERS (3 PIECES) CHICKEN NUGGETS (4 PIECES)	£2.00 £2.30
DESSERTS	
CHEESECAKE	£1.50
FUDGE CAKE	£1.60
DRINKS	
CANS	£0.70
SOMETH	NG
FOR T BAMBI	HE.



Please quote combo number when ordering. Only one combo offer per order.

Combo Deals

Combo 1 **Spend Over £20** Get a Free Bottle of Drink (1.5L)

Combo 2 Potato Wedges, Any 12" Pizza 2 x Chips and 2 Cans £10.50

Combo 3 Any 2 x 12" Pizzas Get a Free 10" Garlic Bread* * Plain Garlic Bread Only

Combo 4 **Popcorn Chicken, BBQ Wings** Any 2 x 12" Pizzas, 2 x Chips Large Bottle of Drink (1.5L) £21.00

Kids Combo Any Kids Meal, Chips and Can £3.50

Desserts

£1.60

£1.50

VISA

FUDGE CAKE CHEESECAKE



We no longer accept cheques.



Regenc



Please check your email confimation after placing orders online. We accept payment over the telephone & online. We no longer accept cheques. Please leave a welcoming light on.







